62
Eclipse, Provider® &
WonderPack WP36
Battery Unit Series
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:

460.0100-E Wall or Ceiling Mount
Replacement Lamps
Ordering Code Type Voltage-Wattage
570.0012-E Tungsten, wedge base 6V - 5.4W
Series Colour Voltage Options
ECL -2= 6V, 29 watts Blank= 120/347Vac
-3= 347Vac
Blank= no options
L= line cord (120V only)
VR= tamper proof screws
990-0119-E= tamper proof bit* *One bit per order.
Series Special Options Input Voltage Colour Options
CPRO-1= 6V, 18 watts
CPRO-2= 6V, 36 watts
Blank= standard
VM= voltmeter
VR= tamper proof screws
Blank= 120/347Vac
L= 120Vac c/w line cord*
*Line cord kit supplied but not installed.
Blank= factory white
BK= black
AD= auto diagnostic
ADNA= auto diagnostic, non-audible
LZ= laser**
990.0119-E= tamper proof bit*
**Only available in 36W
*One bit per order.
Series Capacity Voltage Number of Lamps and Type Options
WP 36= 6V, 29watts Blank= 120/347Vac /2M= two 5 watts MR16 lamps (standard) Blank= no options
10= 10 watts MR16 lamps
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
Ordering Information
EXAMPLE: WP36/2M10
EXAMPLE: CPRO-2-L-LZ
EXAMPLE: ECL-1VR
Wire Guards
460.0080-E Wall Mount
Replacement Lamps
Ordering Code Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
570.0016-E Mini tungsten, wedge base 6V - 9W
Replacement Lamps
Ordering Code Lamp Type Voltage-Wattage
580.0072-E
570.0079-E
MR16
6V - 5W
6V - 10W